
 

RILEVAZIONE ADESIONI SCIOPERI DIPENDENTI ANNO 2014 

Ai sensi art. 5 L. 146/90 aggiornata dalla Legge n. 83/2000 

 

 

DATA SCIOPERO 

 

NUMERO ADESIONI 

DIPENDENTI 

 

TRATTENUTE PRESUNTE 

SULLE RETRIBUZIONI 

 

19/06/2014 

 

0 

 

0 

 

24/10/2014 

 

4 

 

€. 256,00 

 

14/11/2014 

 

3 

 

€. 215,00 

 

01/12/2014 

 

0 

 

0 

 

12/12/2014 

 

3 

 

€. 208,00 

 


